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Players must receive at least 85% of entry fees in player
benefits. Meals, sanctioning fees, trophies, and charities (if Director
advertised before play). Include receipts for $100 or more

MAIN EVENT
Entry Fee &

of Players=$

Player Benefits

Sanctioning @ $3 ea

Cash Prizes

Meals (if any)

Trophies (if any)

Late Fees

Total Player Benefits

Playing room fee

AMERICAN SANCTIONED TOURNAMENT REPORT

ACC CRIBBAGE | cyome.

CO N G R ESS Date Played

#of Days #of Players

# Qualifying round games

Telephone

Email

Type*

*Standard, Double Elimination, Other (describe)

INSTRUCTIONS:Complete this report by carefully printing (or type) all players entitled to MRPs.
(Top 1/8 qualifying, top % in playoffs) in both the main event and consolation (if one is played)
Mail within 14 days to the Regional Commissioner, enclose a check payable to the ACC for $3 a
player in the main event, $1 a player for the consolation. Any expense of $100+ must be
shown with a receipt. “ | certify that all entries are true and accurate”. Director can not gain
monetarily.

DIRECTOR SIGNATURE

If you want to hold this tournament next year, what date:

Flyers, Ads

Charity

Etc.

Rank Game Points

MAIN EVENT playoff round chart (for page 2) top % qualify for playoff and earn MRPs;
7-21-42-70-105-147-196-252-315 All qualifiers earn 7 MRPs 1t round win=21, 2
round=42 etc. 64 player event plays 5 rounds, 105 MRPs for winner. No MRPS after a

loss. QUALIFYING LIST BELOW, ONLY LIST TOP 1/8

Last, First Name City, State ACCH
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TOURNAMENT:

MAIN Event Playoff Round
List all players (top %) in order of finish

MRPs are NOT listed, ACC computer program automatically posts MRPs Date Played
All qualifiers earn MRPs. Byes count as wins

# of Players

Entry Fee $
Use separate sheet for each event 7-21-42-70-105-147 - 196 — 252 - 315

RANK Last Name, First name Q Pool City, State Prize $ ACC#

1

2

3-4

3-4

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

33-64

33-64

33-64




CONSOLATION REPORT

CONSOLATION TOURNAMENT REPORT

Entry Fee & X of Players=$
Tournament
Player Benefits #of Players # qualifying games
Sanctioning @ $1 ea # Qualifying round games
Cash Prizes Type*

Meals (if any) *Standard, Double Elimination, Other (describe)

Trophies (if any)

TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY

Total Player Benefits

CONSOLATION Playoff round chart (next page)

Top % qualify for playoffs and earn MRPs
4-12-24-40-60-84-112-144-180

Example: All qualifiers earn 4 MRPs, A bye counts as a win. 1%t Round
win=12, 2" round=24 etc a 64 player tournament plays 6 rounds etc.
No MRPS for backwards playoffs. Once you lose, no MRPS awarded

Send completed report with
sanctioning fees to your
region’s Commissioner

Eastern Region Mark Soule Central Region  Patrick Barrett Western Region Rick Shea

89 Sam Moore Rd
Woolrich ME 04759
Soule1994@comcast.net

8311 HWY 13 SUNIT 55
Wisconsin Rapids, Wl 54494
gnxvibarrett@gmail.com

6282 Humboldt Hill Rd
Eureka CA 95503
31forl14@gmail.com

207-751-0933 715-323-5027 707-599-4605

CONSOLATION Qualifying round (List top 1/8 only) MRPS not listed, ACC program automatically posts MRPs

Rank Game Points Last, First Name City, State ACCH
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mailto:Soule1994@comcast.net
mailto:gnxvibarrett@gmail.com

CONSOLATION Event Playoff Round
List all players (top %) in order of finish

MRPs are NOT listed, ACC computer program automatically posts MRPs
All qualifiers earn MRPs. Byes count as wins

4-12-24-40-60-84-112-144-180

TOURNAMENT:

# of Players

Entry Fee $

Type*

*Standard, Other, Etc.

RANK Last Name, First name Q Pool City, State Prize $

ACC#H

1

2

3-4

3-4

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

9-16

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

17-32

33-64

33-64

33-64




SATELLITE Events TOURNAMENT:

List all players (top %) in order of finish

EVENT

Use separate sheet for each event Date Played
List all players who received prize money, in order
of finish Entry Fee $ X of Players = $

# of Players

RANK Last Name, First name City, State Prize §
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PRESS RELEASE

Please complete this page and forward it with your

the next issue. Please be accurate with name spellings

. tournament report to your Regional Commissioner.
rz bbﬂge 0 rld He will forward this to Cribbage World for insertion in

Tournament Name

and other information. Include any unusual events
that may be of interest to our membership

Tournament Date

Main Event
Number of Players
High Qualifier

High Qualifier’s Score
Playoff finishers (NOT qualifiers)
17-128 players list top 4, 129-1,024 list top 8

Consolation
Number of Players

High Qualifier

High Qualifier’s Score
Playoff finishers (NOT qualifiers)
17-128 players list top 4, 129-1,024 list top 8

List Satellite Event Winners

28, 29 hands(M-Main, C-Consy S-Satellite)

O Pin given

O Pin given
O Pin given

Director’s Name




